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Pos Bib Name S Cat #Cat Team Var Time

1 25 LAGHEZZA NATALE M SENIOR 2 1 SNALSEA 00:48:18.026

2 22 AGRUSTI PAOLO M SENIOR 1 1 SNALSEA 00:00:00.929 00:48:18.955

3 29 TINELLI MARINO M SENIOR 2 2 SNALSEA 00:00:04.180 00:48:22.206

4 38 CLERI ENEA M SENIOR 4 1 SNALSEA 00:00:09.679 00:48:27.705

5 42 AMATULLI ALESSANDRO M SENIOR 4 2 SNALSEA 00:00:31.436 00:48:49.462

6 14 MASSAFRA FRANCESCO M JUNIOR 1 SNALSEA 00:04:51.405 00:53:09.431

7 16 NARRACCI TAISHA F RAGAZZI 1 SNALSEA 00:04:51.657 00:53:09.683

8 15 LONGO SILVIA F RAGAZZI 2 SNALSEA 00:04:51.915 00:53:09.941

9 59 NARDELLI PIERO M SENIOR 6 1 SNALSEA 00:04:58.905 00:53:16.931

10 93 CARLUCCI DUILIO M SENIOR 7 1 SNALSEA 00:05:01.654 00:53:19.680

11 84 PRESTA MARCELLO M SENIOR 9 1 SNALSEA 00:05:02.404 00:53:20.430

12 72 GARRAPA MARCELLO M SENIOR 7 2 SNALSEA 00:05:10.904 00:53:28.930

13 1 DE ANGELI EMANUELE M ESORDIENTI 1 SNALSEA 00:05:40.653 00:53:58.679

14 7 CARROZZO CRISTINA F ESORDIENTI 1 SNALSEA 00:05:59.397 00:54:17.423

15 4 GARZIA GIANMARCO M ESORDIENTI 2 SNALSEA 00:08:47.133 00:57:05.159

16 3 VILLANI GAIA F ESORDIENTI 2 SNALSEA 00:08:54.383 00:57:12.409

17 26 CAVALLO DOMENICO M SENIOR 2 3 SNALSEA 00:08:54.885 00:57:12.911

18 33 ROMITO MARCO M SENIOR 4 3 SNALSEA 00:10:16.628 00:58:34.654

19 21 PEPE FRANCESCO M SENIOR 1 2 SNALSEA 00:10:21.627 00:58:39.653

20 27 ANTONELLI GIOVANNI M SENIOR 2 4 SNALSEA 00:10:25.378 00:58:43.404

21 73 AGRUSTI FRANCESCO M SENIOR 7 3 SNALSEA 00:10:46.127 00:59:04.153

22 17 MANDORINO SOFIA F RAGAZZI 3 SNALSEA 00:10:46.627 00:59:04.653

23 32 D'ONGHIA FABIO M SENIOR 3 1 SNALSEA 00:10:50.378 00:59:08.404

24 78 DESSI' LUIGI M SENIOR 7 4 SNALSEA 00:10:53.127 00:59:11.153

25 28 BIANCO GIUSEPPE M SENIOR 2 5 SNALSEA 00:11:10.385 00:59:28.411

26 70 SVELTO RAFFAELLA F SENIOR 7 1 SNALSEA 00:11:18.128 00:59:36.154
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27 35 UNGARO ANDREA ANTONIO M SENIOR 4 4 SNALSEA 00:13:02.357 01:01:20.383

28 31 PETRACHI ANTONIO M SENIOR 3 2 SNALSEA 00:13:03.358 01:01:21.384

29 13 PAVONE PAOLA F JUNIOR 1 SNALSEA 00:13:05.868 01:01:23.894

30 10 PASINETTI VITTORIA F ESORDIENTI 3 SNALSEA 00:13:07.744 01:01:25.770

31 5 FRASCERRA FILIPPO M ESORDIENTI 3 SNALSEA 00:13:08.609 01:01:26.635

32 61 TOSCANO ALBERTO M SENIOR 6 2 SNALSEA 00:13:11.861 01:01:29.887

33 2 RIZZO DIEGO FRANCESCO M ESORDIENTI 4 SNALSEA 00:13:12.361 01:01:30.387

34 47 MINGOLLA GIUSEPPE MARIA M SENIOR 5 1 SNALSEA 00:13:17.363 01:01:35.389

35 9 GENTILE FRANCESCA F ESORDIENTI 4 SNALSEA 00:13:27.616 01:01:45.642

36 30 BOCCI GIUDITTA F SENIOR 3 1 SNALSEA 00:13:28.371 01:01:46.397

37 18 SANASI SERENA F RAGAZZI 4 SNALSEA 00:13:35.370 01:01:53.396

38 85 SGARRA RICCARDO M SENIOR 9 2 SNALSEA 00:13:36.625 01:01:54.651

39 19 MARROCCO IVAN M SENIOR 5 2 SNALSEA 00:13:39.368 01:01:57.394

40 34 VINCI BENEDETTO M SENIOR 4 5 SNALSEA 00:13:39.373 01:01:57.399

41 8 SANASI FRANCESCA F ESORDIENTI 5 SNALSEA 00:13:59.860 01:02:17.886

42 55 CENTRONE MICHELE M SENIOR 6 3 SNALSEA 00:14:22.102 01:02:40.128

43 75 PETRUZZI MATILDE F SENIOR 7 2 SNALSEA 00:15:53.843 01:04:11.869

44 63 PASCALI MASSIMILIANO M SENIOR 6 4 SNALSEA 00:15:58.343 01:04:16.369

45 60 PUTIGNANO ANTONIO M SENIOR 5 3 SNALSEA 00:16:03.342 01:04:21.368

46 52 BOCCARDI MARIANNA F SENIOR 5 1 SNALSEA 00:16:06.093 01:04:24.119

47 74 RESTA GIANVITO M SENIOR 7 5 SNALSEA 00:16:07.095 01:04:25.121

48 79 DIEGOLI FRANCESCO M SENIOR 8 1 SNALSEA 00:16:09.845 01:04:27.871

49 69 SCARPINA MARCO M SENIOR 7 6 SNALSEA 00:16:12.602 01:04:30.628

50 76 CUTRONE BERNARDO M SENIOR 7 7 SNALSEA 00:17:23.332 01:05:41.358

51 80 PONTINI LUIGI M SENIOR 8 2 SNALSEA 00:17:26.083 01:05:44.109

52 65 VIGGIANI DANILO M SENIOR 6 5 SNALSEA 00:17:33.331 01:05:51.357

53 71 GRECO ANTONIO M SENIOR 7 8 SNALSEA 00:18:01.076 01:06:19.102

54 89 TORELLI CHIARA F SENIOR 7 3 SNALSEA 00:19:15.310 01:07:33.336



GALLIPOLI Le Sirenè 3000

14/07/2024 11:00

snalsea.aics.it

Note:

Pag: 3 / 4

55 36 FELLINE GIAMPIERO M SENIOR 4 6 SNALSEA 00:20:33.056 01:08:51.082

56 91 MEO COSIMO M SENIOR 6 6 SNALSEA 00:22:34.543 01:10:52.569

57 53 CAMPANALE ERASMO
ROBERTO

M SENIOR 5 4 SNALSEA 00:22:36.541 01:10:54.567

58 58 SIMONETTI EMANUELE M SENIOR 6 7 SNALSEA 00:22:50.296 01:11:08.322

59 41 IMPEDOVO NICOLA M SENIOR 4 7 SNALSEA 00:23:21.046 01:11:39.072

60 94 VITALE GIANLUCA M SENIOR 7 9 SNALSEA 00:24:16.282 01:12:34.308

61 43 CAFORIO COSIMA DAMIANA F SENIOR 4 1 SNALSEA 00:24:37.031 01:12:55.057

62 82 TESS JANNA F SENIOR 8 1 SNALSEA 00:25:56.016 01:14:14.042

63 88 DE BENEDICTIS BERARDINO M SENIOR 9 3 SNALSEA 00:26:10.266 01:14:28.292

64 67 LAFUENTI LUCA M SENIOR 6 8 SNALSEA 00:26:12.516 01:14:30.542

65 81 LAZZARI ORONZO M SENIOR 8 3 SNALSEA 00:27:11.998 01:15:30.024

66 66 ROSATO ANTONIO M SENIOR 6 9 SNALSEA 00:27:25.998 01:15:44.024

67 11 LUCARELLA CARLA F RAGAZZI 5 SNALSEA 00:28:12.243 01:16:30.269

68 20 PASINETTI CARLA F RAGAZZI 6 SNALSEA 00:28:30.997 01:16:49.023

69 45 LATERZA GIULIANO M SENIOR 5 5 SNALSEA 00:28:36.251 01:16:54.277

70 39 GIURGOLA ENRICO M SENIOR 4 8 SNALSEA 00:30:56.731 01:19:14.757

71 77 LOBUONO FAUSTINA F SENIOR 7 4 SNALSEA 00:31:00.480 01:19:18.506

72 44 RAGUSO GIUSEPPE M SENIOR 4 9 SNALSEA 00:31:12.480 01:19:30.506

73 12 BRUNO BIANCA F ESORDIENTI 6 SNALSEA 00:31:26.741 01:19:44.767

74 6 GABELLONE EGLE F ESORDIENTI 7 SNALSEA 00:31:34.979 01:19:53.005

75 68 TRAMACERE DAVIDE M SENIOR 7 10 SNALSEA 00:31:38.479 01:19:56.505

76 90 GRECO MIANI NICOLA M SENIOR 9 4 SNALSEA 00:33:21.963 01:21:39.989

77 64 PASSEROTTI ANTONIO M SENIOR 6 10 SNALSEA 00:34:00.710 01:22:18.736

78 51 GABRIELI ELISABETTA F SENIOR 5 2 SNALSEA 00:34:16.208 01:22:34.234

79 54 DI PIERRO FABIO M SENIOR 5 6 SNALSEA 00:35:22.205 01:23:40.231

80 50 DE PASCALIS SERENA F SENIOR 5 3 SNALSEA 00:36:05.196 01:24:23.222

81 37 FIORDALISO ISABELLA F SENIOR 4 2 SNALSEA 00:39:27.165 01:27:45.191
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82 83 MARZANO CARLA F SENIOR 8 2 SNALSEA 00:41:01.148 01:29:19.174

83 92 VETERE MARINA F SENIOR 7 5 SNALSEA 00:42:33.386 01:30:51.412

84 23 CARRA ANTONIO CARLO M SENIOR 10 1 SNALSEA 00:42:35.886 01:30:53.912

85 86 LAZZARI MARIA ROSARIA F SENIOR 9 1 SNALSEA 00:43:30.137 01:31:48.163

86 56 DONVITO STEFANO M SENIOR 6 11 SNALSEA 00:45:49.600 01:34:07.626

87 87 GUERRIERO ANTONIO M SENIOR 9 5 SNALSEA 00:46:17.596 01:34:35.622

88 24 RUGGIERO VINCENZO M SENIOR 11 1 SNALSEA 01:17:26.279 02:05:44.305
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CAT: ESORDIENTI
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 7 CARROZZO CRISTINA F 29/06/2012 ESORDIENTI 3 SNALSEA 00:01:07.740 00:54:17.423

2 3 VILLANI GAIA F 29/05/2013 ESORDIENTI 4 SNALSEA 00:04:02.726 00:57:12.409

3 10 PASINETTI VITTORIA F 05/04/2012 ESORDIENTI 8 SNALSEA 00:08:16.087 01:01:25.770

4 9 GENTILE FRANCESCA F 28/04/2011 ESORDIENTI 9 SNALSEA 00:08:35.959 01:01:45.642

5 8 SANASI FRANCESCA F 13/02/2013 ESORDIENTI 12 SNALSEA 00:09:08.203 01:02:17.886

6 12 BRUNO BIANCA F 09/03/2013 ESORDIENTI 21 SNALSEA 00:26:35.084 01:19:44.767

7 6 GABELLONE EGLE F 10/04/2013 ESORDIENTI 22 SNALSEA 00:26:43.322 01:19:53.005

CAT: JUNIOR
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 13 PAVONE PAOLA F 16/04/2006 JUNIOR 7 SNALSEA 00:08:14.211 01:01:23.894

CAT: RAGAZZI
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 16 NARRACCI TAISHA F 10/04/2008 RAGAZZI 1 SNALSEA 00:53:09.683

2 15 LONGO SILVIA F 24/02/2009 RAGAZZI 2 SNALSEA 00:00:00.258 00:53:09.941

3 17 MANDORINO SOFIA F 14/03/2010 RAGAZZI 5 SNALSEA 00:05:54.970 00:59:04.653

4 18 SANASI SERENA F 09/09/2010 RAGAZZI 11 SNALSEA 00:08:43.713 01:01:53.396

5 11 LUCARELLA CARLA F 28/12/2010 RAGAZZI 18 SNALSEA 00:23:20.586 01:16:30.269

6 20 PASINETTI CARLA F 10/04/2010 RAGAZZI 19 SNALSEA 00:23:39.340 01:16:49.023

CAT: SENIOR 3
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 30 BOCCI GIUDITTA F 22/01/1991 SENIOR 3 10 SNALSEA 00:08:36.714 01:01:46.397

CAT: SENIOR 4
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1 43 CAFORIO COSIMA DAMIANA F 05/04/1986 SENIOR 4 16 SNALSEA 00:19:45.374 01:12:55.057

2 37 FIORDALISO ISABELLA F 09/10/1988 SENIOR 4 25 SNALSEA 00:34:35.508 01:27:45.191

CAT: SENIOR 5
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 52 BOCCARDI MARIANNA F 05/10/1982 SENIOR 5 14 SNALSEA 00:11:14.436 01:04:24.119

2 51 GABRIELI ELISABETTA F 07/04/1981 SENIOR 5 23 SNALSEA 00:29:24.551 01:22:34.234

3 50 DE PASCALIS SERENA F 06/09/1983 SENIOR 5 24 SNALSEA 00:31:13.539 01:24:23.222

CAT: SENIOR 7
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 70 SVELTO RAFFAELLA F 26/02/1972 SENIOR 7 6 SNALSEA 00:06:26.471 00:59:36.154

2 75 PETRUZZI MATILDE F 12/06/1973 SENIOR 7 13 SNALSEA 00:11:02.186 01:04:11.869

3 89 TORELLI CHIARA F 27/11/1973 SENIOR 7 15 SNALSEA 00:14:23.653 01:07:33.336

4 77 LOBUONO FAUSTINA F 12/07/1972 SENIOR 7 20 SNALSEA 00:26:08.823 01:19:18.506

5 92 VETERE MARINA F 29/09/1970 SENIOR 7 27 SNALSEA 00:37:41.729 01:30:51.412

CAT: SENIOR 8
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 82 TESS JANNA F 14/09/1968 SENIOR 8 17 SNALSEA 00:21:04.359 01:14:14.042

2 83 MARZANO CARLA F 01/07/1966 SENIOR 8 26 SNALSEA 00:36:09.491 01:29:19.174

CAT: SENIOR 9
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 86 LAZZARI MARIA ROSARIA F 04/09/1963 SENIOR 9 28 SNALSEA 00:38:38.480 01:31:48.163
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CAT: ESORDIENTI
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 1 DE ANGELI EMANUELE M 06/07/2011 ESORDIENTI 11 SNALSEA 00:05:40.653 00:53:58.679

2 4 GARZIA GIANMARCO M 19/07/2011 ESORDIENTI 12 SNALSEA 00:08:47.133 00:57:05.159

3 5 FRASCERRA FILIPPO M 27/12/2012 ESORDIENTI 23 SNALSEA 00:13:08.609 01:01:26.635

4 2 RIZZO DIEGO FRANCESCO M 14/03/2013 ESORDIENTI 25 SNALSEA 00:13:12.361 01:01:30.387

CAT: JUNIOR
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 14 MASSAFRA FRANCESCO M 20/09/2005 JUNIOR 6 SNALSEA 00:04:51.405 00:53:09.431

CAT: SENIOR 1
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 22 AGRUSTI PAOLO M 30/01/2001 SENIOR 1 2 SNALSEA 00:00:00.929 00:48:18.955

2 21 PEPE FRANCESCO M 24/02/2004 SENIOR 1 15 SNALSEA 00:10:21.627 00:58:39.653

CAT: SENIOR 10
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 23 CARRA ANTONIO CARLO M 14/10/1959 SENIOR 10 57 SNALSEA 00:42:35.886 01:30:53.912

CAT: SENIOR 11
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 24 RUGGIERO VINCENZO M 04/12/1950 SENIOR 11 60 SNALSEA 01:17:26.279 02:05:44.305

CAT: SENIOR 2
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 25 LAGHEZZA NATALE M 01/05/1997 SENIOR 2 1 SNALSEA 00:48:18.026

2 29 TINELLI MARINO M 03/06/1997 SENIOR 2 3 SNALSEA 00:00:04.180 00:48:22.206
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3 26 CAVALLO DOMENICO M 09/03/1999 SENIOR 2 13 SNALSEA 00:08:54.885 00:57:12.911

4 27 ANTONELLI GIOVANNI M 29/04/1997 SENIOR 2 16 SNALSEA 00:10:25.378 00:58:43.404

5 28 BIANCO GIUSEPPE M 20/06/1998 SENIOR 2 20 SNALSEA 00:11:10.385 00:59:28.411

CAT: SENIOR 3
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 32 D'ONGHIA FABIO M 25/10/1992 SENIOR 3 18 SNALSEA 00:10:50.378 00:59:08.404

2 31 PETRACHI ANTONIO M 17/01/1991 SENIOR 3 22 SNALSEA 00:13:03.358 01:01:21.384

CAT: SENIOR 4
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 38 CLERI ENEA M 13/03/1985 SENIOR 4 4 SNALSEA 00:00:09.679 00:48:27.705

2 42 AMATULLI ALESSANDRO M 01/10/1989 SENIOR 4 5 SNALSEA 00:00:31.436 00:48:49.462

3 33 ROMITO MARCO M 23/02/1985 SENIOR 4 14 SNALSEA 00:10:16.628 00:58:34.654

4 35 UNGARO ANDREA ANTONIO M 16/12/1985 SENIOR 4 21 SNALSEA 00:13:02.357 01:01:20.383

5 34 VINCI BENEDETTO M 17/03/1986 SENIOR 4 29 SNALSEA 00:13:39.373 01:01:57.399

6 36 FELLINE GIAMPIERO M 22/03/1985 SENIOR 4 40 SNALSEA 00:20:33.056 01:08:51.082

7 41 IMPEDOVO NICOLA M 04/08/1985 SENIOR 4 44 SNALSEA 00:23:21.046 01:11:39.072

8 39 GIURGOLA ENRICO M 30/03/1987 SENIOR 4 51 SNALSEA 00:30:56.731 01:19:14.757

9 44 RAGUSO GIUSEPPE M 06/10/1986 SENIOR 4 52 SNALSEA 00:31:12.480 01:19:30.506

CAT: SENIOR 5
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 47 MINGOLLA GIUSEPPE
MARIA

M 11/06/1983 SENIOR 5 26 SNALSEA 00:13:17.363 01:01:35.389

2 19 MARROCCO IVAN M 19/06/1983 SENIOR 5 28 SNALSEA 00:13:39.368 01:01:57.394

3 60 PUTIGNANO ANTONIO M 06/03/1980 SENIOR 5 32 SNALSEA 00:16:03.342 01:04:21.368

4 53 CAMPANALE ERASMO
ROBERTO

M 28/12/1981 SENIOR 5 42 SNALSEA 00:22:36.541 01:10:54.567
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5 45 LATERZA GIULIANO M 12/08/1981 SENIOR 5 50 SNALSEA 00:28:36.251 01:16:54.277

6 54 DI PIERRO FABIO M 08/06/1983 SENIOR 5 56 SNALSEA 00:35:22.205 01:23:40.231

CAT: SENIOR 6
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 59 NARDELLI PIERO M 25/07/1977 SENIOR 6 7 SNALSEA 00:04:58.905 00:53:16.931

2 61 TOSCANO ALBERTO M 19/01/1977 SENIOR 6 24 SNALSEA 00:13:11.861 01:01:29.887

3 55 CENTRONE MICHELE M 02/06/1976 SENIOR 6 30 SNALSEA 00:14:22.102 01:02:40.128

4 63 PASCALI MASSIMILIANO M 15/11/1978 SENIOR 6 31 SNALSEA 00:15:58.343 01:04:16.369

5 65 VIGGIANI DANILO M 19/05/1979 SENIOR 6 38 SNALSEA 00:17:33.331 01:05:51.357

6 91 MEO COSIMO M 18/12/1977 SENIOR 6 41 SNALSEA 00:22:34.543 01:10:52.569

7 58 SIMONETTI EMANUELE M 04/11/1975 SENIOR 6 43 SNALSEA 00:22:50.296 01:11:08.322

8 67 LAFUENTI LUCA M 03/03/1975 SENIOR 6 47 SNALSEA 00:26:12.516 01:14:30.542

9 66 ROSATO ANTONIO M 02/06/1978 SENIOR 6 49 SNALSEA 00:27:25.998 01:15:44.024

10 64 PASSEROTTI ANTONIO M 24/11/1978 SENIOR 6 55 SNALSEA 00:34:00.710 01:22:18.736

11 56 DONVITO STEFANO M 20/10/1979 SENIOR 6 58 SNALSEA 00:45:49.600 01:34:07.626

CAT: SENIOR 7
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 93 CARLUCCI DUILIO M 07/04/1970 SENIOR 7 8 SNALSEA 00:05:01.654 00:53:19.680

2 72 GARRAPA MARCELLO M 23/08/1971 SENIOR 7 10 SNALSEA 00:05:10.904 00:53:28.930

3 73 AGRUSTI FRANCESCO M 25/02/1973 SENIOR 7 17 SNALSEA 00:10:46.127 00:59:04.153

4 78 DESSI' LUIGI M 23/10/1970 SENIOR 7 19 SNALSEA 00:10:53.127 00:59:11.153

5 74 RESTA GIANVITO M 27/09/1970 SENIOR 7 33 SNALSEA 00:16:07.095 01:04:25.121

6 69 SCARPINA MARCO M 27/08/1971 SENIOR 7 35 SNALSEA 00:16:12.602 01:04:30.628

7 76 CUTRONE BERNARDO M 07/05/1970 SENIOR 7 36 SNALSEA 00:17:23.332 01:05:41.358

8 71 GRECO ANTONIO M 14/12/1974 SENIOR 7 39 SNALSEA 00:18:01.076 01:06:19.102

9 94 VITALE GIANLUCA M 20/12/1974 SENIOR 7 45 SNALSEA 00:24:16.282 01:12:34.308
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10 68 TRAMACERE DAVIDE M 30/12/1974 SENIOR 7 53 SNALSEA 00:31:38.479 01:19:56.505

CAT: SENIOR 8
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 79 DIEGOLI FRANCESCO M 31/12/1967 SENIOR 8 34 SNALSEA 00:16:09.845 01:04:27.871

2 80 PONTINI LUIGI M 11/09/1969 SENIOR 8 37 SNALSEA 00:17:26.083 01:05:44.109

3 81 LAZZARI ORONZO M 03/12/1969 SENIOR 8 48 SNALSEA 00:27:11.998 01:15:30.024

CAT: SENIOR 9
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 84 PRESTA MARCELLO M 22/04/1961 SENIOR 9 9 SNALSEA 00:05:02.404 00:53:20.430

2 85 SGARRA RICCARDO M 01/03/1961 SENIOR 9 27 SNALSEA 00:13:36.625 01:01:54.651

3 88 DE BENEDICTIS
BERARDINO

M 02/02/1964 SENIOR 9 46 SNALSEA 00:26:10.266 01:14:28.292

4 90 GRECO MIANI NICOLA M 17/02/1962 SENIOR 9 54 SNALSEA 00:33:21.963 01:21:39.989

5 87 GUERRIERO ANTONIO M 14/05/1962 SENIOR 9 59 SNALSEA 00:46:17.596 01:34:35.622



CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE ASSOLUTI

PuntiCategoriaTeamNomeCognomePos.

LAGHEZZA NATALE SNALSEA SENIOR 2 881

AGRUSTI PAOLO SNALSEA SENIOR 1 872

TINELLI MARINO SNALSEA SENIOR 2 863

CLERI ENEA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 854

AMATULLI ALESSANDRO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 845

MASSAFRA FRANCESCO SNALSEA JUNIOR 836

NARRACCI TAISHA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 827

LONGO SILVIA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 818

NARDELLI PIERO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 809

CARLUCCI DUILIO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 7910

PRESTA MARCELLO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 7811

GARRAPA MARCELLO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 7712

DE ANGELI EMANUELE SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 7613

CARROZZO CRISTINA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 7514

GARZIA GIANMARCO SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 7415

VILLANI GAIA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 7316

CAVALLO DOMENICO SNALSEA SENIOR 2 7217

ROMITO MARCO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 7118

PEPE FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 1 7019

ANTONELLI GIOVANNI SNALSEA SENIOR 2 6920

AGRUSTI FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 6821

MANDORINO SOFIA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 6722

D`ONGHIA FABIO SNALSEA SENIOR 3 6623

DESSI` LUIGI SNALSEA SENIOR 7 6524

BIANCO GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 2 6425

SVELTO RAFFAELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 6326

UNGARO ANDREA ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 6227

PETRACHI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 3 6128

PAVONE PAOLA SNALSEA JUNIOR 6029

PASINETTI VITTORIA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 5930

FRASCERRA FILIPPO SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 5831

TOSCANO ALBERTO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 5732

RIZZO DIEGO FRANCESCO SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 5633

MINGOLLA GIUSEPPE MARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 5534

GENTILE FRANCESCA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 5435

BOCCI GIUDITTA SNALSEA SENIOR 3 5336

SANASI SERENA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 5237

SGARRA RICCARDO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 5138

MARROCCO IVAN SNALSEA SENIOR 5 5039

VINCI BENEDETTO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 4940

SANASI FRANCESCA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 4841

CENTRONE MICHELE SNALSEA SENIOR 6 4742

PETRUZZI MATILDE SNALSEA SENIOR 7 4643

PASCALI MASSIMILIANO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 4544

PUTIGNANO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 4445

BOCCARDI MARIANNA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 4346

RESTA GIANVITO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 4247

DIEGOLI FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 4148

SCARPINA MARCO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 4049

CUTRONE BERNARDO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3950

PONTINI LUIGI SNALSEA SENIOR 8 3851

VIGGIANI DANILO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 3752

GRECO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3653

TORELLI CHIARA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3554

FELLINE GIAMPIERO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 3455

MEO COSIMO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 3356

CAMPANALE ERASMO ROBERTO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 3257

SIMONETTI EMANUELE SNALSEA SENIOR 6 3158

IMPEDOVO NICOLA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 3059

VITALE GIANLUCA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 2960

CAFORIO COSIMA DAMIANA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 2861

TESS JANNA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 2762

DE BENEDICTIS BERARDINO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 2663

LAFUENTI LUCA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 2564

LAZZARI ORONZO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 2465

ROSATO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 2366

LUCARELLA CARLA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 2267
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PuntiCategoriaTeamNomeCognomePos.

PASINETTI CARLA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 2168

LATERZA GIULIANO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 2069

GIURGOLA ENRICO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 1970

LOBUONO FAUSTINA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 1871

RAGUSO GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 4 1772

BRUNO BIANCA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 1673

GABELLONE EGLE SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 1574

TRAMACERE DAVIDE SNALSEA SENIOR 7 1475

GRECO MIANI NICOLA SNALSEA SENIOR 9 1376

PASSEROTTI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 1277

GABRIELI ELISABETTA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 1178

DI PIERRO FABIO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 1079

DE PASCALIS SERENA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 980

FIORDALISO ISABELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 881

MARZANO CARLA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 782

VETERE MARINA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 683

CARRA ANTONIO CARLO SNALSEA SENIOR 10 584

LAZZARI MARIA ROSARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 9 485

DONVITO STEFANO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 386

GUERRIERO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 287

RUGGIERO VINCENZO SNALSEA SENIOR 11 188

NOTARNICOLA PIETRO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 089
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE ASSOLUTI

PuntiCategoriaTeamNomeCognomePos.

CLERI ENEA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 1471

CAVALLO DOMENICO SNALSEA SENIOR 2 1322

AGRUSTI FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 1273

TOSCANO ALBERTO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 1104

PETRACHI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 3 1085

SGARRA RICCARDO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 1016

MARROCCO IVAN SNALSEA SENIOR 5 997

RIZZO DIEGO FRANCESCO SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 988

MINGOLLA GIUSEPPE MARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 959

LAGHEZZA NATALE SNALSEA SENIOR 2 8810

AGRUSTI PAOLO SNALSEA SENIOR 1 8711

TINELLI MARINO SNALSEA SENIOR 2 8612

AMATULLI ALESSANDRO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 8413

MASSAFRA FRANCESCO SNALSEA JUNIOR 8314

NARRACCI TAISHA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 8215

LONGO SILVIA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 8116

NARDELLI PIERO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 8017

CARLUCCI DUILIO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 7918

PRESTA MARCELLO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 7819

FELLINE GIAMPIERO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 7820

GARRAPA MARCELLO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 7721

DE ANGELI EMANUELE SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 7622

CARROZZO CRISTINA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 7523

GARZIA GIANMARCO SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 7424

VILLANI GAIA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 7325

ROMITO MARCO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 7126

PEPE FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 1 7027

ANTONELLI GIOVANNI SNALSEA SENIOR 2 6928

MANDORINO SOFIA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 6729

VITALE GIANLUCA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 6630

SIMONETTI EMANUELE SNALSEA SENIOR 6 6631

D`ONGHIA FABIO SNALSEA SENIOR 3 6632

DESSI` LUIGI SNALSEA SENIOR 7 6533

BIANCO GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 2 6434

DIFONZO MADDALENA MARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 1 6335

SVELTO RAFFAELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 6336

UNGARO ANDREA ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 6237

MANGIA ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 6138

PAVONE PAOLA SNALSEA JUNIOR 6039

PASINETTI VITTORIA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 5940

PERROTTA RAFFAELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 5841

FRASCERRA FILIPPO SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 5842

TESS JANNA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 5743

DE PACE ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 3 5744

VENECE ROCCO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 5645

ASIS MIJAL SNALSEA SENIOR 3 5546

TINELLI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 5447

GENTILE FRANCESCA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 5448

BOCCI GIUDITTA SNALSEA SENIOR 3 5349

SANASI SERENA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 5250

SEMERARO PIERANGELO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 5251

DE BENEDICTIS BERARDINO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 5152

CORDELLA ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 5153

VINCI BENEDETTO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 4954

SANASI FRANCESCA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 4855

ROSSINI ALESSANDRO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 4856

CENTRONE MICHELE SNALSEA SENIOR 6 4757

PETRUZZI MATILDE SNALSEA SENIOR 7 4658

TRAMACERE DAVIDE SNALSEA SENIOR 7 4659

QUARTA ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 4660

CALO` MARCELLO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 4561

ROSATO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 4562

PASCALI MASSIMILIANO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 4563

PUTIGNANO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 4464

LAZZARI ORONZO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 4365

DE MITRI MIRKO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 4366

BOCCARDI MARIANNA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 4367
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PuntiCategoriaTeamNomeCognomePos.

RESTA GIANVITO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 4268

GIURGOLA ENRICO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 4269

DIEGOLI FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 4170

PUCCIO SALVATORE SNALSEA SENIOR 8 4171

SCARPINA MARCO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 4072

CUTRONE BERNARDO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3973

TARANTINO MATTEO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 3974

PONTINI LUIGI SNALSEA SENIOR 8 3875

SPORTELLI PATRIZIA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3876

VIGGIANI DANILO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 3777

MARIO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 3678

GRECO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3679

TORELLI CHIARA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3580

BLANCO EROS SNALSEA SENIOR 4 3481

MEO COSIMO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 3382

LUBELLI FRANCESCA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 3383

CAMPANALE ERASMO ROBERTO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 3284

DOGLIONI MAJER GIOVANNI BATTISTA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 3185

IMPEDOVO NICOLA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 3086

ANGELILLI GIAMPIERO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 2987

CAFORIO COSIMA DAMIANA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 2888

DE PACE DOMENICO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 2889

MADAGHIELE ALBERTO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 2790

ESCELSIOR GIOVANNI SNALSEA SENIOR 2 2691

LAFUENTI LUCA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 2592

DI PIERRO FABIO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 2593

METRANGOLO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 2494

DE PASCALIS SERENA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 2395

LUCARELLA CARLA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 2296

PASINETTI CARLA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 2197

ARENA FRANCESCO ROSARIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 2198

MESSERA MIRKO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 2099

LATERZA GIULIANO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 20100

MARZANO CARLA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 18101

VINCI ADRIANO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 18102

LOBUONO FAUSTINA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 18103

NARDULLI TIZIANA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 17104

RAGUSO GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 4 17105

ROSATO LORIS RAMON SNALSEA SENIOR 5 16106

BRUNO BIANCA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 16107

FIORDALISO ISABELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 16108

GABELLONE EGLE SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 15109

ERRICO ERICA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 13110

GRECO MIANI NICOLA SNALSEA SENIOR 9 13111

PASSEROTTI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 12112

MARZANO MAURIZIO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 12113

VETERE MARINA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 12114

GABRIELI ELISABETTA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 11115

CAZZORLA GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 8 10116

MARGAPOTI DANIELA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 9117

SCARANO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 7118

CARRA ANTONIO CARLO SNALSEA SENIOR 10 5119

GOFFREDO MARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 5120

GUERRIERO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 4121

LAZZARI MARIA ROSARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 9 4122

SANTORO PIERANGELO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 4123

PINTO IMERIO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 3124

DONVITO STEFANO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 3125

SALVEMINI FRANCESCA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 1126

RUGGIERO VINCENZO SNALSEA SENIOR 11 1127

NOTARNICOLA PIETRO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 0128
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE PER CATEGORIE

FEMMINILI

ESORDIENTI

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

CARROZZO CRISTINA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 751

VILLANI GAIA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 732

PASINETTI VITTORIA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 593

GENTILE FRANCESCA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 544

SANASI FRANCESCA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 485

BRUNO BIANCA SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 166

GABELLONE EGLE SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 157

JUNIOR

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

PAVONE PAOLA SNALSEA JUNIOR 601

RAGAZZI

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

NARRACCI TAISHA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 821

LONGO SILVIA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 812

MANDORINO SOFIA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 673

SANASI SERENA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 524

LUCARELLA CARLA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 225

PASINETTI CARLA SNALSEA RAGAZZI 216

SENIOR 1

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

DIFONZO MADDALENA MARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 1 631

SENIOR 3

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

ASIS MIJAL SNALSEA SENIOR 3 551

BOCCI GIUDITTA SNALSEA SENIOR 3 532

SENIOR 4

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

CAFORIO COSIMA DAMIANA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 281

FIORDALISO ISABELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 162

SENIOR 5

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

BOCCARDI MARIANNA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 431

DE PASCALIS SERENA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 232

ERRICO ERICA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 133

GABRIELI ELISABETTA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 114

SENIOR 6

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

LUBELLI FRANCESCA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 331

NARDULLI TIZIANA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 172

SALVEMINI FRANCESCA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 13

SENIOR 7

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

SVELTO RAFFAELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 631

PETRUZZI MATILDE SNALSEA SENIOR 7 462

SPORTELLI PATRIZIA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 383

TORELLI CHIARA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 354

LOBUONO FAUSTINA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 185

VETERE MARINA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 126

MARGAPOTI DANIELA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 97
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SENIOR 8

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

PERROTTA RAFFAELLA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 581

TESS JANNA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 572

MARZANO CARLA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 183

GOFFREDO MARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 8 54

SENIOR 9

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

LAZZARI MARIA ROSARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 9 41

MASCHILI

ESORDIENTI

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

RIZZO DIEGO FRANCESCO SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 981

DE ANGELI EMANUELE SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 762

GARZIA GIANMARCO SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 743

FRASCERRA FILIPPO SNALSEA ESORDIENTI 584

JUNIOR

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

MASSAFRA FRANCESCO SNALSEA JUNIOR 831

SENIOR 1

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

AGRUSTI PAOLO SNALSEA SENIOR 1 871

PEPE FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 1 702

SENIOR 10

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

CARRA ANTONIO CARLO SNALSEA SENIOR 10 51

SENIOR 11

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

RUGGIERO VINCENZO SNALSEA SENIOR 11 11

SENIOR 2

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

CAVALLO DOMENICO SNALSEA SENIOR 2 1321

LAGHEZZA NATALE SNALSEA SENIOR 2 882

TINELLI MARINO SNALSEA SENIOR 2 863

ANTONELLI GIOVANNI SNALSEA SENIOR 2 694

BIANCO GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 2 645

ESCELSIOR GIOVANNI SNALSEA SENIOR 2 266

SENIOR 3

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

PETRACHI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 3 1081

D`ONGHIA FABIO SNALSEA SENIOR 3 662

DE PACE ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 3 573
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SENIOR 4

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

CLERI ENEA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 1471

AMATULLI ALESSANDRO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 842

FELLINE GIAMPIERO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 783

ROMITO MARCO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 714

UNGARO ANDREA ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 625

VINCI BENEDETTO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 496

ROSSINI ALESSANDRO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 487

GIURGOLA ENRICO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 428

BLANCO EROS SNALSEA SENIOR 4 349

IMPEDOVO NICOLA SNALSEA SENIOR 4 3010

MADAGHIELE ALBERTO SNALSEA SENIOR 4 2711

RAGUSO GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 4 1712

SENIOR 5

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

MARROCCO IVAN SNALSEA SENIOR 5 991

MINGOLLA GIUSEPPE MARIA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 952

SEMERARO PIERANGELO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 523

PUTIGNANO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 444

DE MITRI MIRKO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 435

TARANTINO MATTEO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 396

CAMPANALE ERASMO ROBERTO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 327

DOGLIONI MAJER GIOVANNI BATTISTA SNALSEA SENIOR 5 318

DI PIERRO FABIO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 259

LATERZA GIULIANO SNALSEA SENIOR 5 2010

ROSATO LORIS RAMON SNALSEA SENIOR 5 1611

SENIOR 6

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

TOSCANO ALBERTO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 1101

NARDELLI PIERO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 802

SIMONETTI EMANUELE SNALSEA SENIOR 6 663

MANGIA ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 614

CENTRONE MICHELE SNALSEA SENIOR 6 475

QUARTA ANDREA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 466

ROSATO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 457

PASCALI MASSIMILIANO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 458

VIGGIANI DANILO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 379

MEO COSIMO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 3310

ANGELILLI GIAMPIERO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 2911

LAFUENTI LUCA SNALSEA SENIOR 6 2512

PASSEROTTI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 1213

PINTO IMERIO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 314

DONVITO STEFANO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 315

NOTARNICOLA PIETRO SNALSEA SENIOR 6 016

SENIOR 7

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

AGRUSTI FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 1271

CARLUCCI DUILIO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 792

GARRAPA MARCELLO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 773

VITALE GIANLUCA SNALSEA SENIOR 7 664

DESSI` LUIGI SNALSEA SENIOR 7 655

TRAMACERE DAVIDE SNALSEA SENIOR 7 466

CALO` MARCELLO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 457

RESTA GIANVITO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 428

SCARPINA MARCO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 409

CUTRONE BERNARDO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3910

GRECO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 3611

MESSERA MIRKO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 2012

VINCI ADRIANO SNALSEA SENIOR 7 1813
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SENIOR 8

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

VENECE ROCCO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 561

TINELLI ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 542

CORDELLA ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 513

LAZZARI ORONZO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 434

DIEGOLI FRANCESCO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 415

PUCCIO SALVATORE SNALSEA SENIOR 8 416

PONTINI LUIGI SNALSEA SENIOR 8 387

MARIO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 368

METRANGOLO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 249

ARENA FRANCESCO ROSARIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 2110

CAZZORLA GIUSEPPE SNALSEA SENIOR 8 1011

SCARANO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 712

SANTORO PIERANGELO SNALSEA SENIOR 8 413

SENIOR 9

Pos. PuntiCat.TeamNomeCognome

SGARRA RICCARDO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 1011

PRESTA MARCELLO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 782

DE BENEDICTIS BERARDINO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 513

DE PACE DOMENICO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 284

GRECO MIANI NICOLA SNALSEA SENIOR 9 135

MARZANO MAURIZIO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 126

GUERRIERO ANTONIO SNALSEA SENIOR 9 47
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